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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
7/25/2022

yJtNcsL

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Vicki L Schmidt

Finance Address: 5906 SW 43rd CT
Filing

Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66610 County: Shawnee

Home Phone: (785) 267-4686 Business Phone:

Office Sought: Insurance Commissioner District:

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/prmt

(Schedule D) view/print

$268,278.06

$2,750.00

$271,028.06

$12,391.07

$258,636.99

$0.00

$73,282.82

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 9/13/2022 5:07:26 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Vicki L Schmidt
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Vicki L Schmidt

Date

07/21/22

07/19/22

07/14/22

06/29/22

02/01/22

01/15/22

01/02/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Zachary Anshutz
401 Trail Drive
Overbrook KS 66524

Kansas Agri Business
Council

816SWTylerSt
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Livestock
Association PAC

6031 SW 37th St
Topeka KS 66614

Ira Stamm
3929 SW Indian Hills Rd
Topeka KS 66610

Stephen Cloud
8 820 Vista Dr
Lenexa KS 66220

Donald Beatty
12707 Mirror Pond Way
Midlothian VA 23114

Rick Morrison

10028BridgepointeCT
NE
Albuquerque NM 87111

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Executive

Retired

Amountnount

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$50.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$2750.00

$0
$0
$01

$2750.00!
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Vicki L Schmidt

Date

07/21/22

07/21/22

07/07/22

07/06/22

06/29/22

04/25/22

04/08/22

01/14/22

01/06/22

01/03/22

Name and Address

Vicki Schmidt
5906 SW 43rd Ct
Topeka KS 66610

PayPal
2211 N 1st St
San Jose CA 95131

USPS
1430SWWoodhullSt
Topeka KS 66604

The Highland Group LLC
14053 Linden Street
OverlandPark KS 66224

PayPal
2211 N 1st St
San Jose CA 95131

Stick It In Stones
P 0 Box 54687
Oklahoma City OK 73154

Paul A Honaker CPA PA
4228 SW 29th Terrace
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas GOP
PO Box 4157
Topeka KS 66604

The Highland Group LLC
14053 Linden Street
Dverland Park KS 66224

R-ecordNews

14690 Parallel

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Reimbursement Office Supplies,
Volunteer Appreciation, Candy

Fundraising Expenses Fee

Postage/Shipping Postage

Miscellaneous Domain Renewals

Fundraising Expenses Fee

Miscellaneous Broches with Insurance
Department Seal

Miscellaneous Tax Preparation

Miscellaneous Convention

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Hosting

Miscellaneous Holiday Greetings

Amount

$8,023.06

$14.94

$1,740.00

$317.55

$1.94

$336.00

$175.00i

$500.00

$412.501

$866.701



01/02/22

Basehor KS 66007

PayPal
2211 N 1st St
San Jose CA 95131

Fundraising Expenses Fee

$3.381

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$12391.071

$01

$12391.071
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Vicki L Schmidt

Date

07/21/22

Name and Address

Vicki Schmidt
5906 SW 43rd CT
Topeka KS 66610

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan from previous filings

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$73,282.821

$73,282.82|
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