### Print this form or Go Back



**Campaign Finance Receipts** & Expenditures Report 7/25/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

**Termination Report** 

Campaign Candidate Name: Vicki L Schmidt

Finance Address: 5906 SW 43rd CT

Filing Report Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66610 County: Shawnee Home Phone: (785) 267-4686 Business Phone:

Office Sought: Insurance Commissioner District:

AMENDED

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$268,278.06
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$2,750.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$271,028.06
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$12,391.07
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$258,636.99
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$73,282.82

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 9/13/2022 5:07:26 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Vicki L Schmidt

## **SCHEDULE A**

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Vicki L Schmidt

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment Occupat	Occupation of	
		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/21/22	Zachary Anshutz 401 Trail Drive Overbrook KS 66524	E Funds	Executive	\$500.00
07/19/22	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler St Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$1,000.00
07/14/22	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 SW 37th St Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$500.00
06/29/22	Ira Stamm 3929 SW Indian Hills Rd Topeka KS 66610	E Funds		\$50.00
02/01/22	Stephen Cloud 8820 Vista Dr Lenexa KS 66220	Check	Retired	\$500.00
01/15/22	Donald Beatty 12707 Mirror Pond Way Midlothian VA 23114	Check		\$100.00
01/02/22	Rick Morrison 10028 Bridgepointe CT NE Albuquerque NM 87111	E Funds		\$100.00
Total Item	ized Receipts for Period			\$2750.00
Total Unit	emized Contributions (\$50 or	eless)		\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$2750.00	

## SCHEDULE C

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Vicki L Schmidt

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/21/22	Vicki Schmidt 5906 SW 43rd Ct Topeka KS 66610	Reimbursement Office Supplies, Volunteer Appreciation, Candy	\$8,023.06
07/21/22	PayPal 2211 N 1st St San Jose CA 95131	Fundraising Expenses Fee	\$14.94
07/07/22	USPS 1430 SW Woodhull St Topeka KS 66604	Postage/Shipping Postage	\$1,740.00
07/06/22	The Highland Group LLC 14053 Linden Street Overland Park KS 66224	Miscellaneous Domain Renewals	\$317.55
06/29/22	PayPal 2211 N 1st St San Jose CA 95131	Fundraising Expenses Fee	\$1.94
04/25/22	Stick It In Stones P O Box 54687 Oklahoma City OK 73154	Miscellaneous Broches with Insurance Department Seal	\$336.00
04/08/22	Paul A Honaker CPA PA 4228 SW 29th Terrace Topeka KS 66614	Miscellaneous Tax Preparation	\$175.00
01/14/22	Kansas GOP P O Box 4157 Topeka KS 66604	Miscellaneous Convention	\$500.00
01/06/22	The Highland Group LLC 14053 Linden Street Overland Park KS 66224	Electronic/Website Advertising Website Hosting	\$412.50
01/03/22	RecordNews 14690 Parallel	Miscellaneous Holiday Greetings	\$866.70

	Basehor KS 66007		
01/02/22	PayPal 2211 N 1st St San Jose CA 95131	Fundraising Expenses Fee	\$3.38
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$12391.07	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$12391.07	

## **SCHEDULE D**

## OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Vicki L Schmidt

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
07/21/22	Vicki Schmidt 5906 SW 43rd CT Topeka KS 66610	Loan from previous filings	\$73,282.82
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS		\$73,282.82	